
單位：新台幣仟元

111年

營收月份 當月營收 去年同期 增減金額 增減% 當年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減%

01月 62,781 63,824 (1,043) (1.63) 62,781 63,824 (1,043) (1.63)

02月 53,057 42,850 10,207 23.82 115,838 106,674 9,164 8.59

03月 82,602 74,427 8,175 10.98 198,440 181,101 17,339 9.57

04月 66,846 76,993 (10,147) (13.18) 265,286 258,094 7,192 2.79

05月 59,893 80,601 (20,708) (25.69) 325,179 338,695 (13,516) (3.99)

06月 85,030 78,636 6,394 8.13 410,209 417,331 (7,122) (1.71)

07月 74,231 70,504 3,727 5.29 484,440 487,835 (3,395) (0.70)

08月 67,916 78,365 (10,449) (13.33) 552,356 566,200 (13,844) (2.45)

09月 74,253 78,991 (4,738) (6.00) 626,609 645,191 (18,582) (2.88)

10月 76,052 74,508 1,544 2.07 702,661 719,699 (17,038) (2.37)

11月 69,469 76,430 (6,961) (9.11) 772,130 796,129 (23,999) (3.01)

12月 62,335 91,021 (28,686) (31.52) 834,465 887,150 (52,685) (5.94)
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